
INTERNAL#

M+MA 83-03
MB 73-82

MC 63-72

MD oo-62

MK+MJ 04-oo
Z+ZV oo-o3

ZK+ZJ 04-oo

MUTANTI X

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas Ztráta

1. 59 lANDA František 1974 MB KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:29:30 44:57,3 15:27,3 00:00,0

2. 38 Gansel Petr 1981 MB UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ 17:19:00 34:31,7 15:31,7 00:04,4

3. 58 Kafka Jiří 1979 MB HKNMPSM Čimiči 17:29:00 44:32,0 15:32,0 00:04,7

4. 57 Šámal Jan 1977 MB HKNMPSM Čimiči 17:28:30 44:03,1 15:33,1 00:05,8

5. 16 Rosa Petr 2005 MK+MJ CK Slavoj Terezín 17:08:00 23:34,8 15:34,8 00:07,5

6. 52 Svoboda Honza 1979 MB Kaplička Hrabětice 17:26:00 41:43,5 15:43,5 00:16,2

7. 26 Hoffman Ondřej 2007 MK+MJ Czech Multisport Coaching 17:13:00 28:45,3 15:45,3 00:18,0

8. 54 Truhlář Jakub 1997 MA Beko Racing Team 17:27:00 42:45,3 15:45,3 00:18,0

9. 56 Kůrka Ondřej 1986 MA MGGP 17:28:00 44:00,4 16:00,4 00:33,1

10. 18 Munzar Filip 1993 MA ML Tuning - Cyklotrener 17:09:00 25:01,5 16:01,5 00:34,2

11. 53 Landa David 1971 MC KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:26:30 42:37,1 16:07,1 00:39,8

12. 39 Pícha Jan 1975 MB Liberec 17:19:30 35:37,6 16:07,6 00:40,3

13. 24 Pušman Petr 1986 MA Cycology 17:12:00 28:10,8 16:10,8 00:43,5

14. 45 Pavlík Petr 1991 MA Unlimited KM Trading 17:22:30 38:41,9 16:11,9 00:44,6

15. 8 Dlouhý Dominik 2006 MK+MJ Nová Ves 17:04:00 20:30,2 16:30,2 01:02,9

16. 28 Fiala Václav 1982 MB Liberec 17:14:00 30:33,9 16:33,9 01:06,6

17. 48 Strnad Jiří 1984 MA KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:24:00 40:39,7 16:39,7 01:12,4

18. 50 Petera Karel 1978 MC Rohozec Amix Team 17:25:00 41:44,7 16:44,7 01:17,4

19. 40 Řídký Dominik 2000 MA Liberec 17:20:00 36:46,7 16:46,7 01:19,4

20. 21 Dvořák Tomáš 1985 MA Haven team 17:10:30 27:37,4 17:07,4 01:40,1

21. 13 Švagrovský Oliver 2008 MK+MJ CK Slavoj Terezín 17:06:30 23:39,8 17:09,8 01:42,5

22. 36 Nevok Vladimír 1994 MA Česká Lípa 17:18:00 35:11,0 17:11,0 01:43,7

23. 35 Kudrnáč Miloslav 1961 MD Lokomotiva Nymburk 17:17:30 34:45,4 17:15,4 01:48,1

24. 61 Kopka Jan 1963 MD JBC 17:30:30 47:49,5 17:19,5 01:52,2

25. 7 Semerád Josef 1969 MC Kuchyně Lípa 17:03:30 20:49,9 17:19,9 01:52,6

26. 44 Vanes Jan 1970 MC Cyklo team Killi 17:22:00 39:33,0 17:33,0 02:05,7

27. 3 Plechač Radek 1984 MA Severní větry 17:01:30 19:08,3 17:38,3 02:11,0

28. 10 Bělecký Petr 1985 MA Eleven Head CST 17:05:00 22:42,1 17:42,1 02:14,8

29. 46 Kal Christian 1990 MA Liberec 17:23:00 40:52,5 17:52,5 02:25,2

30. 14 Bartošek Jan 2007 MK+MJ CK Slavoj Terezín 17:07:00 24:54,0 17:54,0 02:26,7

31. 43 Raková Jitka 1984 Z Cyklo team Killi 17:21:30 39:34,7 18:04,7 02:37,4

32. 17 Loubková Ivana 1980 Z Cyklotrener 17:08:30 26:35,3 18:05,3 02:38,0

33. 30 Kos Jan 1975 MB Chrastava 17:15:00 33:20,2 18:20,2 02:52,9

34. 11 Kubíček Zdeněk 1972 MC Cyklolive 17:05:30 24:05,0 18:35,0 03:07,7

35. 55 Salák Martin 1979 MB HKNMPSM Čimiči 17:27:30 46:20,5 18:50,5 03:23,2

36. 2 Toločko Pavel 1964 MC Severní větry 17:01:00 19:52,5 18:52,5 03:25,2

37. 23 Málek Tomáš 1980 MB Liberec 17:11:30 30:29,7 18:59,7 03:32,4

38. 49 Gotvald Jan 1980 MB Turnov 17:24:30 43:30,7 19:00,7 03:33,4

39. 27 Hoffman Martin 1973 MC MOVS Smržovka 17:13:30 32:38,8 19:08,8 03:41,5

40. 15 Charuza Jiří 1969 MC KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:07:30 26:47,2 19:17,2 03:49,9

41. 51 Blažek Jiří 1972 MC Jablonecké Mattonky 17:25:30 44:50,6 19:20,6 03:53,3

42. 20 Blumel Tomáš 1991 MA Kolín 17:10:00 29:29,9 19:29,9 04:02,6

43. 33 Weber Roman 1977 MB Cyglisti 17:16:30 36:01,4 19:31,4 04:04,1

44. 47 Charousek Petr 1966 MC Doksy - GoGo 17:23:30 43:14,4 19:44,4 04:17,1

45. 41 Vaner Jan 1983 MB Janov 17:20:30 40:17,7 19:47,7 04:20,4

46. 1 Hobrlant Pavel 1980 X Alisy Hrádek 17:00:30 20:17,8 19:47,8 04:20,5

47. 12 Selleová Kateřina 1984 Z Kuchyně Lípa 17:06:00 25:58,5 19:58,5 04:31,2

48. 25 Hoffman Šimon 2010 MK+MJ Czech Multisport Coaching 17:12:30 32:47,0 20:17,0 04:49,7

49. 29 Lebduška Jan 1975 X Hrádek Alysy 17:14:30 34:47,6 20:17,6 04:50,3

50. 60 Strnad Petr 1964 MC Alisy Hrádek 17:30:00 50:28,8 20:28,8 05:01,5

51. 31 Šlambor Michal 1976 MB WPC Sport Team 17:15:30 36:10,9 20:40,9 05:13,6

52. 34 Papoušek Jan 1974 MB Cyglisti 17:17:00 37:42,7 20:42,7 05:15,4

53. 19 Schejbal Petr 1971 MC Liberec 17:09:30 30:31,9 21:01,9 05:34,6

54. 6 Hanus Miroslav 1951 MD Kuchyně Lípa 17:03:00 24:10,0 21:10,0 05:42,7

55. 37 Zelená Lucie 2010 ZK+ZJ Eleven Head CST 17:18:30 39:47,1 21:17,1 05:49,8

56. 42 Pavlíček ondřej 1980 MB Jablonec 17:21:00 43:01,7 22:01,7 06:34,4
57. 4 Anděl David 2008 MK+MJ Kuchyně Lípa 17:02:00 24:37,7 22:37,7 07:10,4

58. 9 Horáčková Barbora 2008 ZK+ZJ CK Slavoj Terezín 17:04:30 28:31,8 24:01,8 08:34,5

59. 32 Šlamborová Lucie 2007 ZK+ZJ WPC Sport Team 17:16:00 40:48,0 24:48,0 09:20,7

60. 22 Brunclík Ivo 1958 MD TJ Slovan ŠM 17:11:00 36:11,9 25:11,9 09:44,6

61. 5 Švagrovská Sofie 2012 ZK+ZJ CK Slavoj Terezín 17:02:30 28:50,6 26:20,6 10:53,3
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8. 54 Truhlář Jakub 1997 MA Beko Racing Team 17:27:00 42:45,3 15:45,3 00:18,0

9. 56 Kůrka Ondřej 1986 MA MGGP 17:28:00 44:00,4 16:00,4 00:33,1

10. 18 Munzar Filip 1993 MA ML Tuning - Cyklotrener 17:09:00 25:01,5 16:01,5 00:34,2

13. 24 Pušman Petr 1986 MA Cycology 17:12:00 28:10,8 16:10,8 00:43,5

14. 45 Pavlík Petr 1991 MA Unlimited KM Trading 17:22:30 38:41,9 16:11,9 00:44,6

17. 48 Strnad Jiří 1984 MA KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:24:00 40:39,7 16:39,7 01:12,4

19. 40 Řídký Dominik 2000 MA Liberec 17:20:00 36:46,7 16:46,7 01:19,4

20. 21 Dvořák Tomáš 1985 MA Haven team 17:10:30 27:37,4 17:07,4 01:40,1

22. 36 Nevok Vladimír 1994 MA Česká Lípa 17:18:00 35:11,0 17:11,0 01:43,7

27. 3 Plechač Radek 1984 MA Severní větry 17:01:30 19:08,3 17:38,3 02:11,0

28. 10 Bělecký Petr 1985 MA Eleven Head CST 17:05:00 22:42,1 17:42,1 02:14,8

29. 46 Kal Christian 1990 MA Liberec 17:23:00 40:52,5 17:52,5 02:25,2

42. 20 Blumel Tomáš 1991 MA Kolín 17:10:00 29:29,9 19:29,9 04:02,6
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MUTANTI X

Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas Ztráta

1. 59 lANDA František 1974 MB KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:29:30 44:57,3 15:27,3 00:00,0

2. 38 Gansel Petr 1981 MB UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ 17:19:00 34:31,7 15:31,7 00:04,4

3. 58 Kafka Jiří 1979 MB HKNMPSM Čimiči 17:29:00 44:32,0 15:32,0 00:04,7

4. 57 Šámal Jan 1977 MB HKNMPSM Čimiči 17:28:30 44:03,1 15:33,1 00:05,8

6. 52 Svoboda Honza 1979 MB Kaplička Hrabětice 17:26:00 41:43,5 15:43,5 00:16,2

12. 39 Pícha Jan 1975 MB Liberec 17:19:30 35:37,6 16:07,6 00:40,3

16. 28 Fiala Václav 1982 MB Liberec 17:14:00 30:33,9 16:33,9 01:06,6

33. 30 Kos Jan 1975 MB Chrastava 17:15:00 33:20,2 18:20,2 02:52,9

35. 55 Salák Martin 1979 MB HKNMPSM Čimiči 17:27:30 46:20,5 18:50,5 03:23,2

37. 23 Málek Tomáš 1980 MB Liberec 17:11:30 30:29,7 18:59,7 03:32,4

38. 49 Gotvald Jan 1980 MB Turnov 17:24:30 43:30,7 19:00,7 03:33,4

43. 33 Weber Roman 1977 MB Cyglisti 17:16:30 36:01,4 19:31,4 04:04,1

45. 41 Vaner Jan 1983 MB Janov 17:20:30 40:17,7 19:47,7 04:20,4

51. 31 Šlambor Michal 1976 MB WPC Sport Team 17:15:30 36:10,9 20:40,9 05:13,6

52. 34 Papoušek Jan 1974 MB Cyglisti 17:17:00 37:42,7 20:42,7 05:15,4

56. 42 Pavlíček ondřej 1980 MB Jablonec 17:21:00 43:01,7 22:01,7 06:34,4
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11. 53 Landa David 1971 MC KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:26:30 42:37,1 16:07,1 00:39,8

18. 50 Petera Karel 1978 MC Rohozec Amix Team 17:25:00 41:44,7 16:44,7 01:17,4

25. 7 Semerád Josef 1969 MC Kuchyně Lípa 17:03:30 20:49,9 17:19,9 01:52,6

26. 44 Vanes Jan 1970 MC Cyklo team Killi 17:22:00 39:33,0 17:33,0 02:05,7

34. 11 Kubíček Zdeněk 1972 MC Cyklolive 17:05:30 24:05,0 18:35,0 03:07,7

36. 2 Toločko Pavel 1964 MC Severní větry 17:01:00 19:52,5 18:52,5 03:25,2

39. 27 Hoffman Martin 1973 MC MOVS Smržovka 17:13:30 32:38,8 19:08,8 03:41,5

40. 15 Charuza Jiří 1969 MC KCL Kooperativa Svijany 17:07:30 26:47,2 19:17,2 03:49,9

41. 51 Blažek Jiří 1972 MC Jablonecké Mattonky 17:25:30 44:50,6 19:20,6 03:53,3

44. 47 Charousek Petr 1966 MC Doksy - GoGo 17:23:30 43:14,4 19:44,4 04:17,1

50. 60 Strnad Petr 1964 MC Alisy Hrádek 17:30:00 50:28,8 20:28,8 05:01,5

53. 19 Schejbal Petr 1971 MC Liberec 17:09:30 30:31,9 21:01,9 05:34,6
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23. 35 Kudrnáč Miloslav 1961 MD Lokomotiva Nymburk 17:17:30 34:45,4 17:15,4 01:48,1

24. 61 Kopka Jan 1963 MD JBC 17:30:30 47:49,5 17:19,5 01:52,2

54. 6 Hanus Miroslav 1951 MD Kuchyně Lípa 17:03:00 24:10,0 21:10,0 05:42,7

60. 22 Brunclík Ivo 1958 MD TJ Slovan ŠM 17:11:00 36:11,9 25:11,9 09:44,6
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5. 16 Rosa Petr 2005 MK+MJ CK Slavoj Terezín 17:08:00 23:34,8 15:34,8 00:07,5

7. 26 Hoffman Ondřej 2007 MK+MJ Czech Multisport Coaching 17:13:00 28:45,3 15:45,3 00:18,0

15. 8 Dlouhý Dominik 2006 MK+MJ Nová Ves 17:04:00 20:30,2 16:30,2 01:02,9

21. 13 Švagrovský Oliver 2008 MK+MJ CK Slavoj Terezín 17:06:30 23:39,8 17:09,8 01:42,5

30. 14 Bartošek Jan 2007 MK+MJ CK Slavoj Terezín 17:07:00 24:54,0 17:54,0 02:26,7

48. 25 Hoffman Šimon 2010 MK+MJ Czech Multisport Coaching 17:12:30 32:47,0 20:17,0 04:49,7
57. 4 Anděl David 2008 MK+MJ Kuchyně Lípa 17:02:00 24:37,7 22:37,7 07:10,4

2. časovka

KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE
Pohár časovek Liberecka 2023

VÝSLEDKY
Časovka Vítkov

25.05.2023



INTERNAL#
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55. 37 Zelená Lucie 2010 ZK+ZJ Eleven Head CST 17:18:30 39:47,1 21:17,1 05:49,8

58. 9 Horáčková Barbora 2008 ZK+ZJ CK Slavoj Terezín 17:04:30 28:31,8 24:01,8 08:34,5

59. 32 Šlamborová Lucie 2007 ZK+ZJ WPC Sport Team 17:16:00 40:48,0 24:48,0 09:20,7

61. 5 Švagrovská Sofie 2012 ZK+ZJ CK Slavoj Terezín 17:02:30 28:50,6 26:20,6 10:53,3

2. časovka
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31. 43 Raková Jitka 1984 Z Cyklo team Killi 17:21:30 39:34,7 18:04,7 02:37,4

32. 17 Loubková Ivana 1980 Z Cyklotrener 17:08:30 26:35,3 18:05,3 02:38,0

47. 12 Selleová Kateřina 1984 Z Kuchyně Lípa 17:06:00 25:58,5 19:58,5 04:31,2
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46. 1 Hobrlant Pavel 1980 X Alisy Hrádek 17:00:30 20:17,8 19:47,8 04:20,5

49. 29 Lebduška Jan 1975 X Hrádek Alysy 17:14:30 34:47,6 20:17,6 04:50,3
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